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Results
 
Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Collins, Joshua Bolingbrook 10.94 11.24 2
82 Abiona, Ayoolumide Orland Park (Sandburg) 11.16 11.36 2
63 Lewis, Brandon Joliet (Central) 11.34 11.43 2
44 Hodges, Elton Joliet (West) 11.52 11.44 1
25 Daniels, Will Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 11.37 11.46 2
16 Trentacoste, Daniel Orland Park (Sandburg) 11.24 11.49 2
 7 Rodgers, Derrius Lockport (Twp.) 11.33 11.51 2
 8 Bello, Tony Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 11.28 11.54 2
 9 Reposh, Ryan Lockport (Twp.) 11.41 11.57 1
 9 Beasley, Dionte Bolingbrook 11.24 11.57 2
 11 Henderson, Kyle Joliet (West) 11.64 11.71 1
 12 Brown, Deonte Joliet (Central) 12.04 11.73 1
 13 Mahoney, Eddie Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 12.27 1
 14 Leverston, Rodney Palos Hills (Stagg) 12.30 1
 15 McArthur, Gavin Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 12.14 12.40 1

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Portis, Damare Bolingbrook 22.99 22.58 2
82 Green, Cedrick Joliet (West) 22.70 22.77 2
63 Gooch, Aaron Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 23.14 22.80 2
44 Collins, Joshua Bolingbrook 22.49 22.91 2
25 Fowler, Jonathan Joliet (West) 23.74 23.07 1
16 Bello, Tony Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 22.89 23.12 2
 7 Abiona, Ayoolumide Orland Park (Sandburg) 23.10 23.47 2
 8 Yozze, Dean Orland Park (Sandburg) 22.79 23.62 2
 9 Rodgers, Derrius Lockport (Twp.) 23.07 23.80 2
 10 Stewart, Devin Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 23.44 24.16 1
 11 Credit, Cam Lockport (Twp.) 23.94 24.57 1
 12 Mahoney, Eddie Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 25.73 1
 --- Worley, Jason Joliet (Central) 23.84 NT 1
 --- Carter, David Joliet (Central) 23.84 NT 1
 --- Jancek, Jakub Palos Hills (Stagg) 23.88 NT 1

 
Boys 400 Meter Run Varsity

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Anyiwo, Matt Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 49.12 49.01 2
82 Walkosz, Adrian Lockport (Twp.) 50.64 49.89 2
63 Spearman, Emanuel Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 50.06 49.91 2
44 Solomon, Domonique Joliet (Central) 51.60 50.70 2
25 Jancek, Jakub Palos Hills (Stagg) 50.14 51.16 2
16 Parthemore, Ryan Orland Park (Sandburg) 51.39 51.20 2
 7 Brown, Jibreel Orland Park (Sandburg) 52.14 51.78 2
 8 Jasinski, Jake Lockport (Twp.) 52.54 52.43 1
 9 Chapman, Peyton Bolingbrook 51.71 52.98 2
 10 Evans, Khaleel Joliet (West) 53.64 53.82 1
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Finals ...   (Boys 400 Meter Run Varsity)
 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

 11 Reed, Chris Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 52.94 54.85 1
 12 Hale, Malik Palos Hills (Stagg) 54.14 55.05 1
 13 Ingram, Elante Bolingbrook 54.78 55.87 1
 14 Bisaga, Karol Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 56.14 57.98 1
 --- Hodges, Elton Joliet (West) 52.44 NT 1
 --- Phillips, Bradley Joliet (Central) 54.24 NT 1

 
Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Anyiwo, Matt Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 1:54.63 1:54.17  
82 Torpy, Christopher Orland Park (Sandburg) 1:58.10 1:57.63  
63 Perry, Kokeith Bolingbrook 2:00.99 2:00.43  
44 Hoover, Christian Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 2:00.90 2:02.75  
25 Youell, Sean Joliet (West) 2:03.97 2:02.81  
16 Davis, Jerome Bolingbrook 1:59.70 2:03.03  
 7 Rosendo, Raul Joliet (Central) 2:02.60 2:03.25  
 8 Brady, Jesse Joliet (Central) 2:06.70 2:07.29  
 9 August, Matt Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 2:06.80 2:08.06  
 10 Vilutis, Matt Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 2:09.90 2:08.23  
 11 Trent, Luke Lockport (Twp.) 2:06.00 2:08.37  
 12 Mukahhal, Malek Palos Hills (Stagg) 2:09.00 2:10.31  
 13 Sahugun, Alphonso Palos Hills (Stagg) 2:09.00 2:11.62  
 14 Donaldson, Maverick Joliet (West) 2:12.00 2:12.88  
 15 Bitters, Jared Lockport (Twp.) 2:03.00 2:13.61  
 --- Hetzler, Matthew Orland Park (Sandburg) 1:57.80 NT  

 
Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 O'Callaghan, Denis Orland Park (Sandburg) 4:20.57 4:28.10  
82 Torpy, Sean Orland Park (Sandburg) 4:21.27 4:29.39  
63 Kocur, Chris Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 4:30.80 4:31.72  
44 Anderson, Kevin Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 4:31.70 4:33.01  
25 Lazaro, Salvador Joliet (Central) 4:31.00 4:33.53  
16 Cook, Johnathan Bolingbrook 4:39.90 4:40.32  
 7 Gruns, Terry Palos Hills (Stagg) 4:48.00 4:40.73  
 8 Walczak, Ben Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 4:35.90 4:42.64  
 9 Arroyo, Sebastian Joliet (West) 4:51.67 4:44.90  
 10 Taylor, Charles Bolingbrook 4:47.50 4:48.97  
 11 Dawson, Levy Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 4:46.40 4:50.27  
 12 Diamond, Mark Lockport (Twp.) 4:44.60 4:52.70  
 13 Pearson, Josh Joliet (West) 4:57.00 4:55.11  
 14 Aguilera, Jose Joliet (Central) 4:35.80 4:55.12  
 15 Chatha, Ridhey Palos Hills (Stagg) 4:50.00 5:02.73  
 16 Mrugala, Alex Lockport (Twp.) 5:20.00 5:06.47  
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Boys 3200 Meter Run Varsity

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Lazaro, Salvador Joliet (Central) 9:51.00 9:41.21  
82 Brennan, Tom Orland Park (Sandburg) 10:05.00 9:46.35  
63 Becker, Will Orland Park (Sandburg) 9:52.59 9:55.92  
44 Cook, Johnathan Bolingbrook 9:59.40 10:03.96  
25 Aguilera, Jose Joliet (Central) 10:36.70 10:05.25  
16 Hernandez, Kristian Lockport (Twp.) 11:00.00 10:22.37  
 7 Guida, Jeff Bolingbrook 10:06.00 10:22.71  
 8 Ceropski, Vince Lockport (Twp.) 10:42.60 10:32.88  
 9 Lang, Val Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 10:43.40 10:46.50  
 10 Orea, Mike Joliet (West) 11:05.00 10:55.81  
 11 Fugett, Chase Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 10:45.60 10:58.44  
 12 Singer, Dominic Palos Hills (Stagg) 11:00.00 11:05.50  
 13 Bieniek, Alex Palos Hills (Stagg) 11:25.00 11:23.91  
 14 Robinson, Jelani Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 12:31.50 12:55.97  
 15 Diala, Prosper Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 12:49.80 13:00.45  
 --- Treasure, Dan Joliet (West) 10:25.00 NT  

 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Corydon, Austin Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 14.44 14.51 2
82 Bernhard, Drake Joliet (Central) 15.14 14.94 2
63 Smith, Fred Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 15.85 15.51 2
44 Andrus, Cody Lockport (Twp.) 15.60 15.63 2
25 Anderson, Rodney Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 15.85 16.83 2
16 Person, Ja'Khari Orland Park (Sandburg) 16.66 17.00 1
 7 Ford, Aaron Palos Hills (Stagg) 17.17 1
 8 Anand, Jacob Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 15.84 17.87 2
 9 Harris, Eric Bolingbrook 18.24 18.37 1
 10 Brown, Collin Joliet (West) 18.83 1
 11 Cocanig, Eric Orland Park (Sandburg) 19.37 19.83 1
 12 Rivera, Mark Bolingbrook 19.34 20.49 1
 13 Barnett, Arion Joliet (West) 21.45 1
 14 Gardner, Anthony Palos Hills (Stagg) 16.34 24.21 2
 --- Golob, Grant Lockport (Twp.) 15.04 NT 2

 
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Corydon, Austin Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 41.44 39.58 2
82 Andrus, Cody Lockport (Twp.) 44.14 39.78 2
63 Brock, Ryan Lockport (Twp.) 40.74 41.27 2
44 Bernhard, Drake Joliet (Central) 43.04 41.54 2
25 Smith, Fred Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 43.19 41.92 2
16 Brown, Collin Joliet (West) 42.54 42.53 2
 7 Sciarini, Anthony Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 41.84 42.75 2
 8 Cocanig, Eric Orland Park (Sandburg) 44.34 43.70 1
 9 Person, Ja'Khari Orland Park (Sandburg) 44.27 43.81 2



Joliet Central High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:39 PM  5/15/2014  Page 4

SWSC Boys 2014 - 5/15/2014

5/15/2014

Results

Finals ...   (Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity)
 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

 10 Schwieterman, Tim Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 45.96 44.59 1
 11 Pape, Jesse Bolingbrook 45.24 45.09 1
 12 Barnett, Arion Joliet (West) 45.71 45.89 1
 13 Ford, Aaron Palos Hills (Stagg) 45.14 46.69 1
 14 Hurtado, Armando Joliet (Central) 47.34 46.71 1
 15 Rivera, Mark Bolingbrook 47.04 46.81 1

 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Joliet (West)     A 43.34 42.88  
1) Banner, Ronald 2) Hodges, Elton 3) Green, Cedrick 4) Fowler, Jonathan

82 Bolingbrook     A 43.11 42.96  
1) Portis, Damare 2) Hall, John 3) Beasley, Dionte 4) Ingram, Elante

63 Flossmoor (Homewood-F.)     A 43.46 43.06  
1) Council, Anton 2) Sharp, Jared 3) Jones, Kyree 4) Roberson, Vincent

44 Orland Park (Sandburg)     A 43.44 43.09  
1) Abiona, Ayoolumide 2) Trentacoste, Daniel 3) Parthemore, Ryan

25 Lockport (Twp.)     A 44.74 43.37  
1) Rodgers, Derrius 2) Reposh, Ryan 3) Golob, Grant 4) Andrus, Cody

16 Joliet (Central)     A 45.34 44.94  
1) Carter, David 2) Brown, Deonte 3) Lewis, Brandon 4) Solomon, Domonique

 7 Palos Hills (Stagg)     A 45.92  
1) Gardner, Anthony 2) Ford, Aaron

 8 Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East)     A 43.74 46.35  
1) Anand, Jacob 2) McArthur, Gavin 3) Sciarini, Anthony 4) Wright, Jabari

 
Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Varsity

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Joliet (West)     A 1:30.70 1:29.53  
1) Banner, Ronald 2) Henderson, Kyle 3) Green, Cedrick 4) Fowler, Jonathan

82 Flossmoor (Homewood-F.)     A 1:30.70 1:30.11  
1) Roberson, Vincent 2) Gooch, Aaron 3) Council, Anton 4) Simpson, Matt

63 Orland Park (Sandburg)     A 1:30.79 1:31.37  
1) Yozze, Dean 2) Trentacoste, Daniel 3) Brown, Tamonte 4) Abiona, Ayoolumide

44 Bolingbrook     A 1:32.60 1:32.27  
1) Portis, Damare 2) Pierce, Shada 3) Harris, Eric 4) Beasley, Dionte

25 Lockport (Twp.)     A 1:33.70 1:35.40  
1) Rodgers, Derrius 2) Reposh, Ryan 3) Golob, Grant 4) Credit, Cam

16 Joliet (Central)     A 1:36.20 1:35.67  
1) Lewis, Brandon

 7 Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East)     A 1:34.90 1:38.75  
1) Wright, Jabari 2) Stewart, Devin 3) McArthur, Gavin 4) Lemons, Evan

 8 Palos Hills (Stagg)     A 1:42.38  
1) Leverston, Rodney 2) Ford, Aaron

 
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Flossmoor (Homewood-F.)     A 3:24.11 3:23.22  
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Finals ...   (Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity)
 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

82 Lockport (Twp.)     A 3:27.30 3:28.41  
1) Andrus, Cody 2) Giroux, Will 3) Walkosz, Adrian 4) Brock, Ryan

63 Orland Park (Sandburg)     A 3:27.10 3:29.06  
1) Parthemore, Ryan 2) Hetzler, Matthew 3) Torpy, Christopher 4) Brown, Jibreel

44 Joliet (West)     A 3:33.50 3:31.64  
1) Hodges, Elton 2) McComb, KyJuan 3) McComb, KyShawn 4) Henderson, Kyle

25 Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East)     A 3:29.10 3:32.33  
1) Reed, Chris 2) Corydon, Austin 3) Sciarini, Anthony 4) Templin, Reed

16 Joliet (Central)     A 3:34.20 3:32.46  
 7 Bolingbrook     A 3:31.80 3:37.49  

1) Chapman, Peyton 2) Ingram, Elante 3) Taylor, Charles 4) Pierce, Shada

 8 Palos Hills (Stagg)     A 3:54.90  
1) Ford, Aaron

 
Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Orland Park (Sandburg)     A 7:58.60 8:00.10  
1) Lehnhardt, Max 2) Lukas, Brandon 3) O'Callaghan, Denis 4) Torpy, Sean

82 Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East)     A 8:32.70 8:08.19  
1) August, Matt 2) Templin, Reed 3) Kocur, Chris 4) Walczak, Ben

63 Bolingbrook     A 8:05.60 8:12.91  
1) Davis, Jerome 2) Perry, Kokeith 3) Camacho, Isaac 4) Cate, Drew

44 Lockport (Twp.)     A 8:30.00 8:31.40  
1) Bitters, Jared 2) Philips, Ethan 3) Ishwerwood, Ryley 4) Trent, Luke

25 Flossmoor (Homewood-F.)     A 8:31.60 8:34.20  
1) Dawson, Levy 2) Johnson, Edger 3) Hoover, Christian 4) Sams, Marcel

16 Joliet (Central)     A 8:41.89  
1) Rosendo, Raul 2) Brady, Jesse 3) Hannah, Caleb 4) Pito, Rigoberto

 7 Joliet (West)     A 8:55.00 8:59.36  
1) Prieboy, Theo 2) Downen, Stephen 3) Sova, Matt 4) Sutton, Randy

 8 Palos Hills (Stagg)     A 9:43.81  
1) Djordjevic, Alex 2) Piechalak, Dave 3) Chatha, Ibadat 4) Delp, Andrew

 
Boys High Jump Varsity

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Colangelo, Anthony Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 6-06.00 6-07.00  
82 Bernhard, Drake Joliet (Central) 6-06.00 6-05.00  
63 Daubon, Alex Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 6-04.00 J6-05.00  
44 Demogerontas, Tommy Orland Park (Sandburg) 6-02.00 5-11.00  
25 Troutman, Jacob Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 6-00.00 5-09.00  
16 Harris, Eric Bolingbrook 6-02.00 J5-09.00  
 7 Czaja, Christian Lockport (Twp.) 5-11.00 J5-09.00  
 8 Kukowski, Zach Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 5-10.00 J5-09.00  
 9 Gibbs, Jared Bolingbrook 5-00.00 5-07.00  
 10 Howard, Mike Lockport (Twp.) 5-06.00 5-05.00  
 --- McComb, KyJuan Joliet (West) 5-06.00 NH  
 --- Bowling, Miles Joliet (Central) 5-06.00 NH  
 --- DePesa, Nicholas Orland Park (Sandburg) 6-02.00 NH  
 --- Thompson, Brenton Joliet (West) 5-06.00 NH  
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Boys Pole Vault Varsity

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Pape, Jesse Bolingbrook 13-09.00 13-09.00  
82 Junkroski, Ben Bolingbrook 13-06.00 12-09.00  
63 Simpson, Matt Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 13-00.00 12-03.00  
44 Hollatz, Gehrig Lockport (Twp.) 12-00.00 11-09.00  
25 Elliott, Brad Joliet (West) 10-06.00 10-09.00  
16 Alhazama, Ameer Lockport (Twp.) 10-06.00 10-03.00  
 7 Talkie, Collin Joliet (West) 10-06.00 J10-03.00  
 8 Collins, Jacob Joliet (Central) 9-06.00 9-03.00  
 --- Martini, Peter Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 10-00.00 NH  

 
Boys Long Jump Varsity

 Name School PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

 1 Portis, Damare Bolingbrook 21-07.00 21-09.25 q  
 2 Banner, Ronald Joliet (West) 20-04.00 21-00.00 q  
 3 Young, Chris Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 21-02.50 20-09.75 q  
 4 Colangelo, Anthony Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 21-00.00 20-09.50 q  
 5 Hall, John Bolingbrook 22-03.00 20-05.00 q  
 6 Gardner, Anthony Palos Hills (Stagg) 20-01.50 q  
 7 Fowler, Jonathan Joliet (West) 20-02.00 20-01.00 q  
 8 Carson, Malik Joliet (Central) 20-02.25 20-00.50 q  
 9 Robinson, Kyle Orland Park (Sandburg) 18-10.25 19-08.50  
 10 Reposh, Ryan Lockport (Twp.) 19-00.00 19-01.50  
 11 Czaja, Christian Lockport (Twp.) 19-03.00 18-07.00  
 12 Troutman, Jacob Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 19-09.00 18-06.50  
 13 Adams, Austin Joliet (Central) 19-09.50 17-03.00  
 14 Martini, Peter Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 18-11.00 17-02.50  
 --- Lim, Ethan Orland Park (Sandburg) 19-07.00 ND  

 
Boys Long Jump Varsity

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Hall, John Bolingbrook 20-05.00 21-11.00  
82 Portis, Damare Bolingbrook 21-09.25 21-09.25  
63 Young, Chris Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 20-09.75 21-01.00  
44 Banner, Ronald Joliet (West) 21-00.00 21-00.00  
25 Colangelo, Anthony Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 20-09.50 20-09.50  
16 Carson, Malik Joliet (Central) 20-00.50 20-07.50  
 7 Fowler, Jonathan Joliet (West) 20-01.00 20-03.00  
 8 Gardner, Anthony Palos Hills (Stagg) 20-01.50 20-01.50  

 
Boys Triple Jump Varsity

 Name School PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

 1 Carson, Malik Joliet (Central) 44-07.00 42-01.50 q  
 2 Nash, Adam Orland Park (Sandburg) 42-06.00 41-09.50 q  
 3 Gardner, Anthony Palos Hills (Stagg) 40-00.00 41-06.00 q  
 4 Banner, Ronald Joliet (West) 41-04.00 41-01.25 q  
 5 Czaja, Christian Lockport (Twp.) 42-00.00 40-10.50 q  
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys Triple Jump Varsity)
 Name School PrelimsSeed

 6 Fijolek, Zachary Orland Park (Sandburg) 41-02.00 39-10.00 q  
 6 Cox-Bey, Tyran Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 41-08.00 39-10.00 q  
 8 Hall, John Bolingbrook 41-08.50 39-01.75 q  
 9 Adams, Austin Joliet (Central) 39-07.00 38-09.00  
 10 Young, Chris Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 41-07.50 37-10.25  
 11 Martini, Peter Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 39-01.00 37-01.00  
 --- Brown, Collin Joliet (West) 37-06.00 ND  
 --- Beasley, Dionte Bolingbrook ND  
 --- Colangelo, Anthony Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 39-05.00 ND  
 --- Howard, Mike Lockport (Twp.) 38-02.00 ND  

 
Boys Triple Jump Varsity

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Nash, Adam Orland Park (Sandburg) 41-09.50 42-09.00  
82 Carson, Malik Joliet (Central) 42-01.50 42-03.50  
63 Gardner, Anthony Palos Hills (Stagg) 41-06.00 41-06.00  
44 Banner, Ronald Joliet (West) 41-01.25 41-01.25  
25 Fijolek, Zachary Orland Park (Sandburg) 39-10.00 41-00.75  
16 Czaja, Christian Lockport (Twp.) 40-10.50 40-10.50  
 7 Cox-Bey, Tyran Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 39-10.00 39-10.00  
 8 Hall, John Bolingbrook 39-01.75 39-01.75  

 
Boys Shot Put Varsity

 Name School PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

 1 Griffith, Tyler Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 51-09.00 49-02.00 q  
 2 Nunez, Favio Joliet (Central) 48-08.25 48-04.00 q  
 3 Connor, Ryan Joliet (Central) 51-07.00 47-08.75 q  
 4 Rodriguez, Peter Orland Park (Sandburg) 47-10.50 47-04.50 q  
 5 Robbins, Charlie Lockport (Twp.) 49-02.00 47-02.50 q  
 6 Hall, Jarry Joliet (West) 42-04.00 45-02.00 q  
 7 Burnson, Logan Orland Park (Sandburg) 44-07.00 43-11.25 q  
 8 Strom, Carl Lockport (Twp.) 47-01.00 42-05.00 q  
 9 Wassilak, Clayton Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 44-00.00 41-02.00  
 10 Alsaket, Abdullah Palos Hills (Stagg) 47-00.00 40-09.00  
 11 Williams, Marshall Joliet (West) 44-06.00 40-05.75  
 12 Wilson, Chris Bolingbrook 43-01.00 39-07.00  
 13 Kastler, Jacob Bolingbrook 43-09.00 38-03.50  
 14 Ismail, Mohammad Palos Hills (Stagg) 39-00.00 37-07.00  
 15 Karnezis, Michael Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 32-01.00 32-09.50  
 16 Novotney, Luke Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 34-06.00 31-03.75  

 
Boys Shot Put Varsity

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Connor, Ryan Joliet (Central) 47-08.75 50-07.50  
82 Griffith, Tyler Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 49-02.00 50-00.00  
63 Nunez, Favio Joliet (Central) 48-04.00 48-09.00  
44 Rodriguez, Peter Orland Park (Sandburg) 47-04.50 47-04.50  
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Finals ...   (Boys Shot Put Varsity)
 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

25 Robbins, Charlie Lockport (Twp.) 47-02.50 47-02.50  
16 Hall, Jarry Joliet (West) 45-02.00 45-02.00  
 7 Burnson, Logan Orland Park (Sandburg) 43-11.25 43-11.25  
 8 Strom, Carl Lockport (Twp.) 42-05.00 42-05.00  

 
Boys Discus Throw Varsity

 Name School PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

 1 Nunez, Favio Joliet (Central) 170-01.25 167-11 q  
 2 Alegretti, Nicky Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 155-02 145-04 q  
 3 Wassilak, Clayton Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 142-10 139-05 q  
 4 Williams, Marshall Joliet (West) 141-03 139-04 q  
 5 Frostman, Matt Orland Park (Sandburg) 134-09 131-00 q  
 6 Connor, Ryan Joliet (Central) 157-02.25 129-08 q  
 7 Alsaket, Abdullah Palos Hills (Stagg) 126-02 q  
 8 Rodriguez, Peter Orland Park (Sandburg) 118-04.50 123-07 q  
 9 Kastler, Jacob Bolingbrook 131-03 121-02  
 10 Sosa, Jake Lockport (Twp.) 122-00 118-01  
 11 Smith, KeShawn Joliet (West) 134-05 116-05  
 12 Ismail, Mohammad Palos Hills (Stagg) 114-05  
 13 Strom, Carl Lockport (Twp.) 124-11 113-11  
 14 Lambert, Alex Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 90-04 106-09  
 15 Jacobson, James Bolingbrook 123-00 101-01  
 16 Butler, Aarin Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 99-10 86-06  

 
Boys Discus Throw Varsity

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Nunez, Favio Joliet (Central) 167-11 167-11  
82 Alegretti, Nicky Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 145-04 163-08  
63 Connor, Ryan Joliet (Central) 129-08 158-05  
44 Williams, Marshall Joliet (West) 139-04 156-01  
25 Wassilak, Clayton Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 139-05 139-05  
16 Frostman, Matt Orland Park (Sandburg) 131-00 131-00  
 7 Alsaket, Abdullah Palos Hills (Stagg) 126-02 126-02  
 8 Rodriguez, Peter Orland Park (Sandburg) 123-07 123-07  

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash Frosh-soph

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Elmore, Tyler Bolingbrook 11.34 11.56 2
82 Porter, Jake Lockport (Twp.) 11.76 11.84 2
63 Scheldberg, Joshua Orland Park (Sandburg) 11.40 11.94 2
44 Gargano, Chris Lockport (Twp.) 11.74 11.98 2
25 Woolfolk, Amire Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 11.44 12.08 2
16 McCorkle, Jayison Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 12.14 12.09 1
 7 Perakis, Joshua Bolingbrook 11.44 12.11 2
 8 Thompson, Anthony Joliet (Central) 12.08 12.19 1
 9 Muhammad, Nigel Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 12.24 12.28 1
 10 Watkins, Caleb Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 11.74 12.40 2
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Finals ...   (Boys 100 Meter Dash Frosh-soph)
 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

 11 Young, Terry Joliet (West) 11.95 12.42 2
 12 Santoyo, Christian Palos Hills (Stagg) 12.04 12.60 1
 13 Lopez, Alex Joliet (Central) 12.64 12.67 1
 14 Zavala, Juan Orland Park (Sandburg) 12.00 12.69 1
 15 Morris, Aemilius Joliet (West) 12.21 12.89 1

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash Frosh-soph

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Elmore, Tyler Bolingbrook 23.36 23.64 2
82 Whatley, Alexze Palos Hills (Stagg) 23.97 24.05 2
63 Scheldberg, Joshua Orland Park (Sandburg) 23.45 24.06 2
44 Thompson, Anthony Joliet (Central) 24.31 1
25 Perakis, Joshua Bolingbrook 24.14 24.42 2
16 Stewart, Daniel Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 24.54 24.52 1
 7 Zavala, Juan Orland Park (Sandburg) 24.64 24.56 1
 8 Schmitz, Alex Lockport (Twp.) 24.81 24.75 1
 9 Lopez, Alex Joliet (Central) 25.64 24.90 1
 10 Woolfolk, Amire Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 23.54 25.02 2
 11 Manning, Joe Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 24.64 25.18 1
 12 Watkins, Caleb Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 23.94 25.31 2
 --- Gargano, Chris Lockport (Twp.) 22.64 NT 2
 --- Santoyo, Christian Palos Hills (Stagg) 24.40 NT 2

 
Boys 400 Meter Run Frosh-soph

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Abram, Dan Lockport (Twp.) 53.54 52.90 2
82 Toban, Devon Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 55.27 54.48 2
63 Davis, Lance Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 55.14 54.69 2
44 Johnson, Kenny Joliet (West) 54.34 54.73 2
25 Ferries, Gerald Joliet (West) 53.94 54.80 2
16 Vasquez, Brandon Lockport (Twp.) 55.24 55.52 2
 7 Rodriguez, Frank Bolingbrook 55.84 55.80 2
 8 Conces, Nicholas Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 57.94 56.50 1
 9 Jeffries, Damon Palos Hills (Stagg) 56.14 56.59 1
 10 Pajarillo, Garrett Bolingbrook 56.64 56.69 1
 11 Starzec, David Orland Park (Sandburg) 58.84 57.93 1
 --- Quinn, Geoff Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 57.44 NT 1
 --- Samuels, Tyler Joliet (Central) 55.64 NT 2
 --- Vazquez, Juan Joliet (Central) 56.44 NT 1

 
Boys 800 Meter Run Frosh-soph

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Hill, Isaiah Joliet (West) 2:10.00 2:07.62  
82 Casillas, Justin Joliet (Central) 2:08.30 2:08.81  
63 Hernandez, Rafael Joliet (West) 2:08.00 2:09.35  
44 Smietanski, Kyle Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 2:09.20 2:09.71  
25 Robertson, Caleb Bolingbrook 2:13.80 2:09.87  
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Finals ...   (Boys 800 Meter Run Frosh-soph)
 Name School FinalsSeed Points

16 Escobar, Guillermo Joliet (Central) 2:08.90 2:10.11  
 7 Johnson, Justin Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 2:13.70 2:10.13  
 8 Roseland, Matt Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 2:12.40 2:12.32  
 9 Koncius, Anthony Palos Hills (Stagg) 2:11.00 2:12.80  
 10 Powlick, Richard Palos Hills (Stagg) 2:10.00 2:14.33  
 11 Wagner, John Orland Park (Sandburg) 2:15.80 2:16.85  
 12 Metzger, Enocheian Lockport (Twp.) 2:11.90 2:17.34  
 13 Cummings, Andrew Orland Park (Sandburg) 2:18.00 2:17.52  
 14 Johnson, Lydall Bolingbrook 2:18.20 2:18.68  
 15 Robinson, Jikhail Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 2:19.40 2:30.70  
 16 DeYoung, Dan Lockport (Twp.) 2:21.00 2:32.49  

 
Boys 1600 Meter Run Frosh-soph

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Gleisner, David Orland Park (Sandburg) 4:37.50 4:37.82  
82 Skucas, Martin Orland Park (Sandburg) 4:41.15 4:44.12  
63 Martinez, Andre Joliet (Central) 4:49.70 4:49.62  
44 Rambo, Nehemiah Bolingbrook 4:44.90 4:49.63  
25 Shroda, Bjorn Bolingbrook 4:58.60 4:54.11  
16 Cervantes, Alejandro Joliet (Central) 4:58.60 4:56.60  
 7 Johnson, Justin Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 5:10.20 4:59.60  
 8 Boyd, Matt Lockport (Twp.) 5:08.30 4:59.62  
 9 West, Jake Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 5:16.00 5:01.61  
 10 Eagle, Joe Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 5:04.20 5:01.88  
 11 Mohan, Matt Palos Hills (Stagg) 5:05.00 5:02.06  
 12 Elwood, Robert Lockport (Twp.) 4:52.00 5:04.75  
 13 Lopez, Ariel Joliet (West) 5:13.00 5:09.35  
 14 Lang, Darby Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 5:31.61 5:23.35  
 15 Carrillo, Omar Joliet (West) 5:38.00 5:30.38  
 16 Umoren, Fumbi Palos Hills (Stagg) 5:20.00 5:31.24  

 
Boys 3200 Meter Run Frosh-soph

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Laskero, Dan Orland Park (Sandburg) 9:58.67 9:55.40  
82 Martinez, Andre Joliet (Central) 10:27.00 10:09.78  
63 Lifonti, Anthony Orland Park (Sandburg) 10:10.10 10:14.35  
44 Shroda, Bjorn Bolingbrook 10:28.60 10:24.55  
25 Scarcelli, Mario Joliet (West) 10:41.00 10:41.02  
16 Hallihan, Ben Joliet (Central) 10:50.80 10:43.29  
 7 Crosse, John Lockport (Twp.) 10:52.30 10:44.47  
 8 Platek, Scott Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 10:57.70 10:54.32  
 9 Mathis, Richard Palos Hills (Stagg) 11:15.00 11:11.57  
 10 Czerwonka, Luke Lockport (Twp.) 11:32.00 11:19.74  
 11 Perch, Josh Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 11:24.70 11:20.19  
 12 Bedore, Chris Joliet (West) 11:24.54 11:21.75  
 13 Gregory, Charles Palos Hills (Stagg) 11:49.00 11:26.06  
 14 Korta, Hubert Bolingbrook 12:15.50 12:25.05  
 15 Rollerson, Kenneth Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 13:32.80 13:26.33  
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Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Frosh-soph

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Walder, Wade Lockport (Twp.) 16.75 16.89 2
82 McConico, Jaylan Bolingbrook 15.84 17.08 2
63 Green, Izayah Bolingbrook 17.08 17.31 2
44 Contreras, Roberto Joliet (Central) 18.04 18.36 2
25 Wagner-Zbonski, Steven Orland Park (Sandburg) 18.30 18.79 2
16 Carpio, Santiago Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 19.91 18.91 1
 7 Melgarejo, Ricky Joliet (Central) 20.14 19.30 1
 8 Petrik, Kyle Orland Park (Sandburg) 19.64 19.68 2
 9 Williams, Blake Palos Hills (Stagg) 19.97 1
 10 Moreno, Christian Joliet (West) 20.11 1
 11 Eckols, Trevor Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 19.78 20.40 1
 12 Vega, Luis Joliet (West) 22.93 1
 --- Smolinski, John Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 20.94 NT 1
 --- Cooling, David Palos Hills (Stagg) 16.64 NT 2
 --- Mansmith, Jack Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 19.64 NT 1
 --- Porter, Jake Lockport (Twp.) 16.37 NT 2

 
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Frosh-soph

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Porter, Jake Lockport (Twp.) 44.94 41.13 2
82 McConico, Jaylan Bolingbrook 41.89 41.57 2
63 Wagner-Zbonski, Steven Orland Park (Sandburg) 44.01 44.07 2
44 Melgarejo, Ricky Joliet (Central) 46.44 45.85 2
25 Green, Izayah Bolingbrook 47.34 46.27 2
16 Contreras, Roberto Joliet (Central) 47.84 46.46 1
 7 Carpio, Santiago Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 47.99 47.98 1
 8 Moreno, Christian Joliet (West) 47.72 48.38 1
 9 Vega, Luis Joliet (West) 48.01 48.40 1
 10 Casey, Kevin Orland Park (Sandburg) 48.03 48.43 1
 11 Eckols, Trevor Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 46.92 48.82 2
 12 Powlick, Richard Palos Hills (Stagg) 48.14 50.44 1
 13 Jones, Anthony Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 55.44 53.93 1
 --- Mansmith, Jack Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 51.74 NT 1
 --- Ammegatcher, Emamuel Lockport (Twp.) 45.14 NT 2
 --- Cooling, David Palos Hills (Stagg) 46.14 NT 2

 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Frosh-soph

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Lockport (Twp.)     A 45.24 44.56  
1) Watkins, Kyle 2) Porter, Jake 3) Vasquez, Brandon 4) Gargano, Chris

82 Bolingbrook     A 45.24 44.99  
1) Perakis, Joshua 2) Edeh, Ebube 3) Eppinger, Trevon 4) McConico, Jaylan

63 Orland Park (Sandburg)     A 45.34 46.47  
1) Woods, Jordon 2) Scheldberg, Joshua 3) Martinez, Christian 4) Zavala, Juan

44 Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East)     A 45.84 46.78  
1) Manning, Joe 2) Muhammad, Nigel 3) McCorkle, Jayison 4) Stewart, Daniel
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Finals ...   (Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Frosh-soph)
 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

25 Joliet (West)     A 47.54 47.85  
1) Foster, Daylen 2) Browning, Zack 3) Young, Terry 4) Morris, Aemilius

16 Flossmoor (Homewood-F.)     A 46.44 48.22  
1) Watkins, Caleb 2) Woolfolk, Amire 3) Ajanaku, Bolu 4) Carpio, Santiago

 --- Palos Hills (Stagg)     A NT  
1) Santoyo, Christian 2) Whatley, Alexze 3) Stokes, Naim 4) Jeffries, Damon

 --- Joliet (Central)     A 46.84 NT  
1) Lopez, Alex 2) Thompson, Anthony 3) Sanders, Daris 4) Smith, Kamren

 
Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Frosh-soph

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Bolingbrook     A 1:34.70 1:33.96  
1) Perakis, Joshua 2) Edeh, Ebube 3) Perakis, Jacob 4) Eppinger, Trevon

82 Orland Park (Sandburg)     A 1:36.00 1:35.83  
1) Zavala, Juan 2) Scheldberg, Joshua 3) Woods, Jordon 4) Budz, Alan

63 Lockport (Twp.)     A 1:34.70 1:38.23  
1) Bustami, Jesse 2) Gargano, Chris 3) Watkins, Kyle 4) Schmitz, Alex

44 Joliet (West)     A 1:41.40 1:38.35  
1) Foster, Daylen 2) Morris, Aemilius 3) Browning, Zack 4) Young, Terry

25 Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East)     A 1:37.90 1:39.27  
1) McCorkle, Jayison 2) Stewart, Daniel 3) Manning, Joe 4) Gulde, Christian

16 Flossmoor (Homewood-F.)     A 1:38.50 1:40.70  
1) Watkins, Caleb 2) Woolfolk, Amire 3) Battle, Kenneth 4) Ajanaku, Bolu

 --- Joliet (Central)     A 1:42.10 NT  
1) Lopez, Alex

 --- Palos Hills (Stagg)     A DQ  
1) Santoyo, Christian 2) Stokes, Naim 3) Whatley, Alexze

 
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Frosh-soph

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Joliet (West)     A 3:36.60 3:36.09  
1) Foster, Daylen 2) Hill, Isaiah 3) Johnson, Kenny 4) Ferries, Gerald

82 Lockport (Twp.)     A 3:45.00 3:40.90  
1) Abram, Dan 2) Elwood, Robert 3) Ammegatcher, Emamuel 4) Vasquez, Brandon

63 Joliet (Central)     A 3:47.60 3:43.69  
1) Vazquez, Juan 2) Phillips, Bradley

44 Bolingbrook     A 3:41.90 3:44.46  
1) Rambo, Nehemiah 2) Bell, Zyon 3) Banks, Tanner 4) Perakis, Jacob

25 Flossmoor (Homewood-F.)     A 3:44.53 3:44.81  
16 Orland Park (Sandburg)     A 3:42.00 3:46.80  

1) Wagner-Zbonski, Steven 2) Martinez, Christian 3) Gleisner, David

 7 Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East)     A 3:52.10 4:01.84  
1) Smolinski, John 2) Quinn, Geoff 3) Comerford, Ian 4) VanWyhs, Nate

 8 Palos Hills (Stagg)     A 4:19.89  
1) Jeffries, Damon

 
Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Frosh-soph

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Orland Park (Sandburg)     A 8:35.00 8:29.12  
1) Skucas, Martin 2) Szymanski, Alex 3) Sieczkowski, Paul 4) Gleisner, David
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Finals ...   (Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Frosh-soph)
 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

82 Joliet (Central)     A 8:45.50 8:32.25  
1) Escobar, Guillermo 2) Casillas, Justin 3) Stewack, Anthony 4) Cervantes, Alejandro

63 Lockport (Twp.)     A 9:00.00 8:45.39  
1) Abram, Dan 2) Elwood, Robert 3) Giroux, Kevin 4) Boyd, Matt

44 Bolingbrook     A 8:55.10 8:47.02  
1) Robertson, Caleb 2) Rodriguez, Frank 3) Rambo, Nehemiah 4) Pajarillo, Garrett

25 Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East)     A 9:12.70 9:19.76  
1) Powell, Jair 2) Robertson, Jacobi 3) Ryan, Austin 4) Perry, Anthony

16 Flossmoor (Homewood-F.)     A 9:11.40 9:20.18  
1) Eagle, Joe 2) Dunlavy, Jack 3) Ware, Josh 4) Johnson, Justin

 7 Joliet (West)     A 9:25.00 9:29.71  
1) Calderon, Nick 2) Miller, Jason 3) Alvarado, Christian 4) Becerra, Edgar

 8 Palos Hills (Stagg)     A 10:04.68  
1) Kukulka, Peter 2) Krzyiak, Maciej 3) Einhorn, Alex 4) Uzzardo, Dominic

 
Boys High Jump Frosh-soph

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Izenbart, Josh Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 5-10.00 6-01.00  
82 Green, Izayah Bolingbrook 6-01.00 5-11.00  
63 Bell, Zyon Bolingbrook 5-08.00 5-09.00  
44 Watkins, Kyle Lockport (Twp.) 5-06.00 5-07.00  
25 VanWyhs, Nate Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 5-06.00 J5-07.00  
16 Rogers, Isaac Lockport (Twp.) 5-09.00 J5-07.00  
 7 Budz, Alan Orland Park (Sandburg) 5-04.00 5-01.00  
 8 Rhyne, James Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 4-11.00  
 --- Dimitriou, Andrew Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 5-00.00 NH  
 --- Mila, Ed Orland Park (Sandburg) 5-02.00 NH  

 
Boys Pole Vault Frosh-soph

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Walder, Wade Lockport (Twp.) 12-06.00 11-09.00  
82 Quinn, Geoff Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 10-00.00 J11-09.00  
63 Ammegatcher, Emamuel Lockport (Twp.) 10-06.00 10-03.00  
44 Dean, Tremaine Joliet (West) 9-00.00 9-09.00  
25 Moncrieffe, Krishnan Bolingbrook 9-06.00 9-03.00  
16 Morris, Aemilius Joliet (West) 8-00.00 8-09.00  
 7 Zolvinski, Joshua Bolingbrook 7-06.00 7-03.00  

 
Boys Long Jump Frosh-soph

 Name School PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

 1 Woods, Jordon Orland Park (Sandburg) 19-01.00 20-02.00 q  
 1 Schmitz, Alex Lockport (Twp.) 20-05.00 20-02.00 q  
 3 Jeffries, Damon Palos Hills (Stagg) 20-01.00 q  
 4 Bustami, Jesse Lockport (Twp.) 19-05.00 19-10.50 q  
 5 Stokes, Naim Palos Hills (Stagg) 19-03.00 q  
 6 VanWyhs, Nate Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 18-09.00 19-00.50 q  
 7 Martinez, Christian Orland Park (Sandburg) 18-00.50 18-08.00 q  
 8 Banks, Tanner Bolingbrook 19-01.50 18-07.50 q  
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys Long Jump Frosh-soph)
 Name School PrelimsSeed

 9 Valentine, Marcus Bolingbrook 18-00.00 J18-07.50  
 10 Young, Terry Joliet (West) 18-05.00 18-06.00  
 11 Vazquez, Juan Joliet (Central) 18-07.00 18-01.00  
 12 Hill, Justin Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 18-05.50 17-08.50  
 13 Smolinski, John Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 17-11.00 17-03.00  
 14 Sellers, Matt Joliet (Central) 17-08.25 16-07.50  
 15 Ajanaku, Bolu Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 16-09.50 15-09.50  

 
Boys Long Jump Frosh-soph

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Woods, Jordon Orland Park (Sandburg) 20-02.00 20-02.00  
82 Schmitz, Alex Lockport (Twp.) 20-02.00 J20-02.00  
63 Jeffries, Damon Palos Hills (Stagg) 20-01.00 20-01.00  
44 Bustami, Jesse Lockport (Twp.) 19-10.50 19-10.50  
25 Martinez, Christian Orland Park (Sandburg) 18-08.00 19-06.00  
16 Stokes, Naim Palos Hills (Stagg) 19-03.00 19-03.00  
 7 Banks, Tanner Bolingbrook 18-07.50 19-02.50  
 8 VanWyhs, Nate Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 19-00.50 19-00.50  

 
Boys Triple Jump Frosh-soph

 Name School PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

 1 Bustami, Jesse Lockport (Twp.) 39-01.00 38-07.00 q  
 2 Woods, Jordon Orland Park (Sandburg) 38-06.00 38-06.50 q  
 3 Vazquez, Juan Joliet (Central) 38-00.00 37-11.00 q  
 4 Williams, Blake Palos Hills (Stagg) 38-00.00 37-04.00 q  
 5 Cooper, P.J. Lockport (Twp.) 38-01.00 36-10.50 q  
 6 Alvarado, Christian Joliet (West) 34-08.00 36-05.00 q  
 7 Martinez, Christian Orland Park (Sandburg) 36-05.50 36-04.00 q  
 8 Hill, Justin Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 34-09.50 35-05.00 q  
 9 Dzik, Eric Bolingbrook 35-02.50 34-09.00  
 10 Jones, Dwayne Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 36-11.00 33-06.00  
 11 Manning, Joe Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 37-10.00 32-08.00  
 --- Moncrieffe, Krishnan Bolingbrook 35-04.00 ND  
 --- Sellers, Matt Joliet (Central) 37-01.00 ND  
 --- Cooling, David Palos Hills (Stagg) 38-00.00 ND  
 --- Mansmith, Jack Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 36-05.00 ND  

 
Boys Triple Jump Frosh-soph

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Bustami, Jesse Lockport (Twp.) 38-07.00 39-05.00  
82 Woods, Jordon Orland Park (Sandburg) 38-06.50 38-08.50  
63 Vazquez, Juan Joliet (Central) 37-11.00 38-06.00  
44 Cooper, P.J. Lockport (Twp.) 36-10.50 37-10.00  

. 5015 Martinez, Christian Orland Park (Sandburg) 36-04.00 37-04.50  

. 5015 Williams, Blake Palos Hills (Stagg) 37-04.00 37-04.50  
 7 Alvarado, Christian Joliet (West) 36-05.00 37-03.50  
 8 Hill, Justin Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 35-05.00 35-05.00  
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Boys Shot Put Frosh-soph

 Name School PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

 1 Woolery, Charles Orland Park (Sandburg) 39-09.00 37-04.00 q  
 2 Diehl, Samuel Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 41-03.00 36-00.00 q  
 3 Hillman, Robert Joliet (West) 38-01.00 35-06.00 q  
 4 Atiq, Mohammad Lockport (Twp.) 41-11.00 35-04.00 q  
 5 McCadd, Dillon Bolingbrook 37-10.00 35-01.50 q  
 6 Moore, Khyreem Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 36-03.50 35-00.50 q  
 7 McMurtry, Jaylen Lockport (Twp.) 34-11.00 34-09.00 q  
 8 Salazar, Javier Joliet (Central) 34-07.00 34-05.50 q  
 9 Razo, Jose Joliet (Central) 34-06.00 33-00.00  
 10 Penaloza, Andres Orland Park (Sandburg) 35-01.00 32-04.00  
 11 Anderson, Mike Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 33-01.00 31-07.50  
 12 Kotas, Dan Palos Hills (Stagg) 31-04.50  
 13 Spears, Jacob Bolingbrook 33-10.00 31-04.00  
 14 Laird, Keimon Palos Hills (Stagg) 31-03.50  
 15 Ibbarra, Jessie Joliet (West) 38-08.00 31-02.00  
 16 Wall, Cam Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 29-08.00 28-05.00  

 
Boys Shot Put Frosh-soph

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Diehl, Samuel Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 36-00.00 39-09.50  
82 Woolery, Charles Orland Park (Sandburg) 37-04.00 37-04.00  
63 McMurtry, Jaylen Lockport (Twp.) 34-09.00 35-09.00  
44 Hillman, Robert Joliet (West) 35-06.00 35-06.00  
25 Moore, Khyreem Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 35-00.50 35-05.00  

. 50 6 Atiq, Mohammad Lockport (Twp.) 35-04.00 35-04.00  

. 50 6 McCadd, Dillon Bolingbrook 35-01.50 35-04.00  
 8 Salazar, Javier Joliet (Central) 34-05.50 34-05.50  

 
Boys Discus Throw Frosh-soph

 Name School PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

 1 Diehl, Samuel Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 110-04 107-01 q  
 2 Vilutis, Luke Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 100-07 106-02 q  
 3 Portis, Avery Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 110-03 105-00 q  
 4 Starkey, Roman Lockport (Twp.) 103-00 103-00 q  
 5 McCadd, Dillon Bolingbrook 104-07 101-07 q  
 6 Gomez, Emanuel Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 99-10 100-11 q  
 7 Navarro, Audel Joliet (Central) 93-09.50 100-04 q  
 8 Penaloza, Andres Orland Park (Sandburg) 100-03 94-01 q  
 9 Kotas, Dan Palos Hills (Stagg) 93-01  
 10 Woolery, Charles Orland Park (Sandburg) 103-06 86-10  
 11 Ibbarra, Jessie Joliet (West) 91-01 85-00  
 12 Salazar, Javier Joliet (Central) 92-03.50 81-02  
 13 Spears, Jacob Bolingbrook 90-04 77-03  
 14 Castello, Resto Joliet (West) 79-09 75-10  
 15 Laird, Keimon Palos Hills (Stagg) 73-07  
 --- Adamski, Robert Lockport (Twp.) 109-04 ND  
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Boys Discus Throw Frosh-soph

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Gomez, Emanuel Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 100-11 113-00  
82 Diehl, Samuel Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 107-01 112-10  
63 Vilutis, Luke Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East) 106-02 106-02  
44 Portis, Avery Flossmoor (Homewood-F.) 105-00 105-00  
25 Starkey, Roman Lockport (Twp.) 103-00 104-03  
16 McCadd, Dillon Bolingbrook 101-07 103-02  
 7 Navarro, Audel Joliet (Central) 100-04 101-11  
 8 Penaloza, Andres Orland Park (Sandburg) 94-01 94-01  


